

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 103415335

---

Data publicarii	26.09.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.190,08 RON - 1.190,08 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 6 25.21 151.26 2 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 6 4.20 25.21 3 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 6 5.46 32.77 4 SANO CLEAR SOLUTIE GEAM 750ML buc 3 15.13 45.38 5 CILIT BANG 750ML buc 2 15.13 30.25 6 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 3 10.92 32.77 7 CIF CREMA 500ML buc 2 10.08 20.17 8 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR 50M SALLYKA buc 24 1.51 36.30 9 MOP MICROFIBRA COLOR buc 2 10.08 20.17 10 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 4 5.04 20.17 11 PAHARE UF 200 ML Set 7 8.40 58.82 12 MICAS PROSOP ROLA 150M 2STR buc 4 25.21 100.84 13 BOTOSI UF buc 5 25.21 126.05 14 MANUSI LATEX L Cut 1 33.61 33.61 15 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 15 1.68 25.21 16 RACLETA PODEA 55CM buc 2 10.08 20.17 17 COADA INOX FILET buc 2 10.08 20.17 18 SACI MENAJ 240L 6 9.24 55.46 19 ODORIZANT WC buc 14 10.08 141.18 20 MISTER MUSCULO 1L buc 2 21.01 42.02 21 PONS WC buc 2 16.81 33.61 22 PRONTO SPRAY 400ML buc 2 15.13 30.25 23 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 1 54.62 54.62 24 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 1 12.61 12.61 25 SAVO ANTIMUCEGAI 500ML buc 1 21.01 21.01

---